City of Tallulah

Regular Council Meeting Agenda Continued Meeting From -Thursday, June 14, 2018 to June 28, 2018 5:30 P.M., City Hall

- 1. Call to Order
- 2. Pledge of Allegiance & Prayer
- 3. Courtroom/Council Meeting Etiquette and Conduct
- 4. Roll-Call
- 5. Public Comments on Agenda
- 6. Approve Minutes of the June 14, 2018 Regular Meeting
- 7. Financial Statements as of April 30, 2018
- 8. Approve A Resolution To Authorize The City Of Tallulah Through Its Mayor To Make Application To The FY 2018-19 Louisiana Community Development Program For A Grant In Order To Make Improvements To The Water System (Demonstrated Needs).
- Approve A Resolution Ordering And Calling A Special Election To Be Held By The City Of Tallulah, State Of Louisiana, To Authorize The Levy And Collection Of A Special Sales And Use Tax Therein; Making Application To The State Bond Commission And Providing For Other Matters In Connection Therewith.
- 10. Enter Public Hearing
 - a. An Ordinance To Amend The Current Municipal Budget For The City Of Tallulah For The Fiscal Year Beginning July 1, 2017 And Ending June 30, 2018.
 - b. An Ordinance To Adopt The Municipal Budgets For The City Of Tallulah For The Fiscal Year Beginning July 1, 2018 And Ending June 30, 2019.
- 11. Adjourn Public Hearing and Re-enter Regular Session
- 12. Approve An Ordinance To Amend The Current Municipal Budget For The City Of Tallulah For The Fiscal Year Beginning July 1, 2017 And Ending June 30, 2018

- 13. Approve An Ordinance To Adopt The Municipal Budgets For The City Of Tallulah For The Fiscal Year Beginning July 1, 2018 And Ending June 30, 2019.
- 14. Public Comments (please limit to three (3) minutes)
- 15. Adjourn Meeting